
June 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
2,033

1 740.35 2,048 15 8 0 0

2 740.64 2,062 14 7 0 0

3 740.89 2,075 13 7 0 0

4 741.13 2,087 12 6 0 0

5 741.38 2,099 12 6 0 0

6 741.62 2,111 12 6 0 0

7 741.86 2,123 12 6 0 0

8 742.12 2,136 13 7 0 0

9 742.33 2,147 11 6 0 0

10 742.54 2,158 11 6 0 0

11 742.72 2,167 9 5 0 0

12 742.93 2,177 10 5 0 0

13 743.12 2,187 10 5 0 0

14 743.31 2,197 10 5 0 0

15 743.48 2,206 9 5 0 0

16 743.64 2,214 8 4 0 0

17 743.81 2,223 9 5 0 0

18 743.92 2,229 6 3 0 0

19 744.00 2,233 4 2 0 0

20 744.12 2,239 6 3 0 0

21 744.26 2,247 8 4 0 0

22 744.41 2,255 8 4 0 0

23 744.56 2,263 8 4 0 0

24 744.69 2,270 7 4 0 0

25 744.84 2,278 8 4 0 0

26 742.51 2,156 -122 0 62 0

27 738.45 1,956 -200 -3 98 0

28 734.15 1,756 -200 -5 96 0

29 731.17 1,625 -131 -16 50 0

30 731.32 1,632 7 4 0 0

TOTALS -401 107 306 0

ACRE-FEET -401 212 607 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 607
Spill 0

Total 607
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